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IAAF DIAMOND LEAGUE

STANFORD (USA)
30th June 2019
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W women 200 M

WIND
+1.9 m/s

START TIME
14:25

TEMPERATURE

25°C

30 Jun 2019

HUMIDITY
42%

CONDITIONS
SUNNY

Florence GRIFFITH-JOYNER - USA
Tori BOWIE - USA

Tori BOWIE - USA

LaTasha COLANDER - USA

World Record
Diamond League
Meeting

Facility

Date of Birth

21.34
21.77
21.77
22.37

1988
2017
2017
2004

1 Blessing OKAGBARE NGR 9 Oct 1988 22.05 0.208 FR
2 Elaine THOMPSON JAM 28 Jun 1992 22.21 0.173
3 Dina ASHER-SMITH GBR 4 Dec 1995 22.42 0.178
4 Salwa Eid NASER BRN 23 May 1998 22.51 0.241 PB
5 Jenna PRANDINI USA 20 Nov 1992 22.53 0.197 SB
6 Dafne SCHIPPERS NED 15 Jun 1992 22.62 0.165
7 Brittany BROWN USA 18 Apr 1995 22.99 0.260
8 Kyra JEFFERSON USA 23 Sep 1994 23.07 0.219
9 Ivet LALOVA-COLLIO BUL 18 May 1984 23.12 0.191
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